In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_I QO 2
the insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e et Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

TUESDAY

I

13/02/2018 #69
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

b |
Company number WF&;’T’—;’—?’?E‘T

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’ Pink Consulting (SE) Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Alexander

Surname Kinninmonth
Liquidator's address
Building name/number ‘ Highfield Court

Street Tollgate

Chandlers Ford

Post town Eastleigh

County/Region |

e (5] [3] [A[T]V.

Country ’ ;
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) Duncan OOther_quuiqamr
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Beat another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | 75 Springfield Road }OOther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street l another liquidator.
Post town ; Chelmsford
County/Region ’
Postcode C ﬁﬂi 2 6 ’T F [_
Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

= o[ o [afalife

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
insolvency Act 1986

W Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sanature

X ﬂ(x r\\xml t}m&\}m‘l\r’\b\ﬁ)( ( X

Signature date W W W FZ_ P? P{? PT W

04/17 Version 1.0



11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will heip Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Alexander Kinninmonth

I Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

Company name

RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP

Highfield Court
Toltgate
Chandlers Ford

’ Address
|

| Post town

Eastleigh

County/Region

= [sfofs[a] [afr]v

Country

ITx

Telephone

02380 646 464

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held an the public Register.

[J You have attached the required docurnents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

Far further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30, 4.7, 6.3 of the Insolvency {(England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of affairs

Company Name: Pink Consulting (SE) Limited
Company Number: 03436924

Statement as to affairs of Pink Consulting (SE) Limited
on 02 February 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affarrs are true.

Full Name Helen Saily Thornton-Turp

Signed /é\ Z%%“L’Z/

L

2217

Dated




Statement of affairs - Pink Consulting (SE) Limited

A Summary of Assets

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assets Subject to Specific NIL NIL
Charge
NIL NIL
Assets Subject to Fixed
Charge
NIL NIL
Assets Subject to Floating
Charge
Assets not Subject to NIL NIL
Charge
Available to preferential NIL NIL
creditors

Signature //(1/%/‘/”{%,—(% bote. 2 - L (3




Statement of affairs - Pink Consulting (SE) Limited
B Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available NIL
for preferential creditors
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) NIL
as regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets available NIL
for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charge NIL
Total assets available to NIL
unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential
claims
HM Revenue and Customs {85,809)
(85,805)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) (85,805)
as regards non preferential
creditors
Share Capital:
Ordinary (20)
(20)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) (85,825)

as regards members

The total number of employees
included in the above summary is 0
and the total of their claims is £0.00
The total number of consumers
included in the above summary is 0
and the total of their claims is £0.00.

NOTES:
The Estimated Statement of Affairs, which should be read in conjunction with the attached notes, does not take
into account the costs of the Insolvency process.

Signature .//j/ /7f/f/71//(, ’4/ Date £ — £ 2




Pink Consulting (SE) Limited

Material transactions

There have been no material transactions following the making of the Company’s statement of affairs.
Notes to the Director's Statement of Affairs

Valuations
As the Company holds no assets. no valuations have been obtained.
Pre-Appointment Costs

RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP has been paid £5,000 plus VAT and disbursements in respect of administering
the deemed consent procedure, the praduction of the information for creditors, and the preparation of the
Statement of Affairs. The fees were paic by the director.

Prescribed Part

The 'Prescribed Part’ is a statutory amount of the company’s assets subject to a floating charge to be set aside
for the benefit of the Company’s non-preferential creditors.

There are no creditors secured by charges over the assets and undertakings of the Company. There is
therefore no requirement to estimate the amount of the prescribed part of the assets under Section 176A of the
Insoivency Act 1986.

List of Creditors
A list of the company’s creditors is included in the statement of affairs, a copy of which is attached.

HTT

RSM UK 7 2 February 2018
ASKVAR\BXD\HM/1100046/3/S1000700v260917




Pink Consulting (SE) Limited
Estimated Deficiency Account as at 2 February 2018

Notes £°000
Retained profit/loss carried forward as at 31 March 2016 (45,813)

Adjustments to asset values ((loss)/gain) for the purpose of the
Statement of Affairs

NIL
Liabilities arising on account of liquidation
Employee claims for redundancy and PILON NIL
Estimated trading losses incurred since 31 March 2016 (last audited (39,992)
figures)
Deficiency to creditors per Statement of Affairs (85,805)
{117
RSM UK 8 2 February 2018

ASKIVAR\BXD\HMY/1100046/3/S1006700v260917



Z1- - o eleg F\NW\KRW\NN ;N\ ainjeudig

apseoman udiuagbuo
‘MBI Uoluag

7Z\ 863N 8ukl uodn |

0070 ) 01 508'G8 B '20CE d8 WY 'NHOI | swoisn) B snusady WH
o JELT] {apodsod uewie)s
(3) Aindas jo anjep uanib Ayunoas ajeq Kjunoas Aue jo sjiejaq | (3) 199p jo Junowy ) ynm) ssalppy 10 10}1paJd jO dweN

Ppray Aiunoas Aue Jo s|iejaq, Japun payiuapl aie uoissassod s Auediuod auy ul Apadosd JBAC ajjy 4o LonUSla. BuiwieD sioupalo pue sjuswaaibe ajes [euoiipuod
1o Buises| |ajeyo ‘eseyoind-ally Jepun s1ojpal) (SoUBApE Ul piEd SABL OUM SISWNSUDD pue sashojdwa Jawlo) ‘saafojdwa jdaoxs) sioupa.d jje sapnioul (310N

Q3LINIT (3S) ONILINSNOD XNId - SHIWNSNOD ANV SIIA01dINT DNIANTIXT SHOLIAFHD ANVINOD 18




x\\, N -7 a1eq %.N Q\\\\\NQ\\ aimeufig

PI3Y " {apooysod
3 Aunoas jo anjep uaalb fjunoes ajeq |  Anoaes Aue jo s|1elaq | 3 398p Jo Junowy __Yum) ssaippy aako|dwa Jo sweN

{seakodws J8wuoy Buipnjourn)

Q3.LIWIT (38) ONILTINSNOD MNId - SHOLIA3HD IFA0TdNT ANVLINOD Z9



4 4
-2 -7 ey77 T {q
7/~ 2 -7 °ed m m\x\ﬁ\x\“ “\ ainjeubis

7 u_u: ?uo&moa 7
3 AJLIN29S JO anjEA “ uaalb fjundas aeg Ajunaas Aue jo sfie}aq | 3)g8p jo Junowy - YJIM) ssalppy 13WINSU0D JO SWEN

1

(spsodsp B2 ‘saoinias 4o $poob jo Aiddns ay) jo aoueape ul pied sjunolie Builiz|o SUsD JO SIBLoISND)

Q3LINIT (38) ONILINSNOD YNid - SHOLIGIHD HIWNSNOD ANVAWOD €8




/

m\l 77 2eq r\\\ J 4“\ Lt ‘\.\\ QN\.\ alnjeubig
00'02 -|ejoL
Y39
60d ailysduiey
BJISEN S PLEIMOY
peoy diny
00°0¢ 00'L 0¢ 00} AeulpsQ uespyould /g -Ucluioy| ualeH b
"3dn pajed 3 dn pajjed aleys | 3 pjay saieys Faleysjo pPIaY (epo3ysod Japjoyaleys
junowe |ejoj Jad junowny JO JaquinN JUNGCWE |EUHLON saleys jo adA ) UYlIM) SSaIppy JO auleN "ON |

Q3 LINIM (3S) ONILTINSNOD MNId - SHIATOHIUVHS D




